Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
S01)

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32S52256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S52258/16
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD48G32002S)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

Marka

Team

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Team

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

16,69 USD

33,60 USD

38,85 USD

40,95 USD

66,04 USD

70,35 USD

82,95 USD

103,95

usb

15,64 USD

15,64 USD

18,90 USD

28,25 USD



Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-
S01)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram
(PSD416G3200815S)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz SODIMM DDR4
Notebook Ram (ES.16G21.PSH)

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432S20IB/8TR
KINGSTON

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

Team

Patriot

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

28,25

31,39

34,55

36,75

40,95

62,90

72,45

94,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



